Borrower Name Mr. Ajay Vishwakarma & Mr. Phoolchand Vishwakarma 

Additional Amenities   Water supply – Yes 

Nearby Facilities  School - 0.6 Km 

Hospital – 1.2 Km 

Connectivity Badlapur Railway Station – 4.7 Km 

Nearest Bus Stop is 0.5 Km  

Auction Price Rs. 22,00,000.00  

(Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Only)